Legacy Pointe
ServPro Industries

ServPro Industries

VoLo Foundation

Window World of Central Florida
National Public Media/Sony Pictures
Frontier Nursing

National Public Media/Sony Pictures
Duke Energy

Window World of Central Florida
Florida Humanities

Orlando Magic Youth Foundation
Frontier Nursing

Visit West Volusia

Window World of Central Florida

Finding Your Roots
This Old House
Antiques Roadshow
Nature and NOVA
PBS News

Amanpour & Company
Call the Midwife
Finding Your Roots
Meet The Helpers
Iconic America

Florida Road Trip

On my Way to K

Call the Midwife
Florida Road Trip

PBS News

10/16/2022
01/10/2022
01/10/2022
10/17/2022
12/27/2021
01/16/2023
12/19/2022

7/11/23

2021

08/01/23
10/03/22
4/10/2022
12/25/23
12/11/23
1/1/24

12/31/2022 Completed
12/18/2022 Completed
12/18/2022 Completed
05/31/2023 Completed
11/27/2022 Completed
01/16/2023 Completed
05/07/2023 Completed
7/11/23 Completed

January 2022  Completed
8/31/23 Completed
10/03/23 Completed
7/1/2023 Completed
5/12/24 In Process
12/8/24 In Process
11/24/24 In Process

Just one spot on January 16th

One spot on 7/11/23 for "The Miracle Club”
No Current agreement with Duke Energy

Broadcasting Hope
4 English and 4 Spanish Interstitials for Early Education



