CLIENT/AGENCY	PROGRAM	START DATE	END DATE	STATUS	NOTES
Legacy Pointe	Finding Your Roots	10/16/2022	12/31/2022 Co	ompleted	
ServPro Industries	This Old House	01/10/2022	12/18/2022 Cd	•	
ServPro Industries	Antiques Roadshow	01/10/2022	12/18/2022 Cd	ompleted	
VoLo Foundation	Nature and NOVA	10/17/2022	05/31/2023 Cd	ompleted	
Window World of Central Florida	PBS News	12/27/2021	11/27/2022 Cd	ompleted	
National Public Media/Sony Pictures	Amanpour & Company	01/16/2023	01/16/2023 Cd	ompleted	Just one spot on January 16th
Frontier Nursing	Call the Midwife	12/19/2022	05/07/2023 Cd	ompleted	
National Public Media/Sony Pictures	Finding Your Roots	7/11/23	7/11/23 Cd	ompleted	One spot on 7/11/23 for "The Miracle Club"
Duke Energy	Meet The Helpers	2021	January 2022 Co	ompleted	No Current agreement with Duke Energy
Window World of Central Florida	Iconic America	08/01/23	8/31/23 Cd	ompleted	
Florida Humanities	Florida Road Trip	10/03/22	10/03/23 Cd	ompleted	Broadcasting Hope
Orlando Magic Youth Foundation	On my Way to K	4/10/2022	7/1/2023 Cd	ompleted	4 English and 4 Spanish Interstitials for Early Educ
Frontier Nursing	Call the Midwife	12/25/23	5/12/24 In	Process	
Visit West Volusia	Florida Road Trip	12/11/23	12/8/24 In	Process	
Window World of Central Florida	PBS News	1/1/24	11/24/24 In	Process	